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Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Elite	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 103 ERICK	
  MARTINEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:25:53.4 	
  00:00:27.9 	
  01:08:40.8 	
  00:00:28.2 	
  00:39:57.2 	
  02:15:27.7
2 83 VASQUEZ	
  BERNI 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:25:55.3 	
  00:00:30.4 	
  01:08:35.0 	
  00:00:28.5 	
  00:43:34.1 	
  02:19:03.5
3 105 FRANKLIN	
  PENA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:24:14.4 	
  00:00:35.4 	
  01:10:25.0 	
  00:00:47.2 	
  00:44:23.5 	
  02:20:25.7
4 80 ALONSO	
  ACEVEDO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:27:38.2 	
  00:00:25.8 	
  01:15:20.6 	
  00:00:24.9 	
  00:39:09.3 	
  02:22:59.1
5 90 VITOLO	
  GARCIA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:33:18.9 	
  00:01:09.0 	
  01:17:24.2 	
  00:00:34.0 	
  00:41:03.0 	
  02:33:29.3
6 94 IVAN	
  GONZALEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:42:57.8 	
  00:02:32.0 	
  01:34:48.4 	
  00:00:12.5 	
  01:10:16.0 	
  03:30:46.9

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  A	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 75 Pablo	
  Ureta 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:27:05.4 	
  00:00:29.5 	
  01:13:11.8 	
  00:00:40.5 	
  00:43:33.8 	
  02:25:01.2
2 81 MARTIN	
  ALVAREZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:36:20.1 	
  00:00:58.7 	
  01:23:04.2 	
  00:00:49.0 	
  00:49:58.0 	
  02:51:10.2
3 112 PAUL	
  ROJAS 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:39:24.4 	
  00:01:06.0 	
  01:20:37.4 	
  00:00:59.7 	
  00:52:51.6 	
  02:54:59.4
4 91 DANNY	
  GERALDO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:45:00.2 	
  00:00:56.4 	
  01:21:08.6 	
  00:00:34.2 	
  00:50:57.8 	
  02:58:37.3
5 96 MIKAEL	
  GUERRERO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:43:28.7 	
  00:02:05.3 	
  01:17:34.4 	
  00:00:14.3 	
  00:56:20.1 	
  02:59:43.0
6 95 MAIKEL	
  GUERRERO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:39:01.4 	
  00:01:25.8 	
  01:24:53.2 	
  00:00:18.8 	
  01:00:08.1 	
  03:05:47.4
7 99 IVAN	
  JAEGER 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:40:16.5 	
  00:01:03.1 	
  01:23:36.5 	
  00:00:56.7 	
  01:00:49.6 	
  03:06:42.7
8 116 MIGUEL	
  VILA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:38:14.8 	
  00:01:40.7 	
  01:21:50.0 	
  00:03:03.6 	
  01:05:41.2 	
  03:10:30.5
9 69 Eduardo	
  Diaz 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:39:21.4 	
  00:02:45.4 	
  01:30:09.8 	
  00:00:54.4 	
  01:05:24.5 	
  03:18:35.8

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  B	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 61 ALEXANDER	
  FERNANDEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:26:37.6 	
  00:00:56.3 	
  01:12:24.1 	
  00:00:34.5 	
  00:40:14.6 	
  02:20:47.3
2 119 Ezequiel	
  Rodriguez 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:32:24.6 	
  00:00:30.7 	
  01:11:25.9 	
  00:00:30.1 	
  00:44:27.8 	
  02:29:19.3
3 55 Ciryl	
  Anis 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:30:44.4 	
  00:00:53.2 	
  01:20:15.6 	
  00:00:33.6 	
  00:51:22.2 	
  02:43:49.3
4 115 ALEXANDER	
  VAZQUEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:38:59.3 	
  00:01:26.1 	
  01:18:48.7 	
  00:00:09.2 	
  00:48:12.2 	
  02:47:35.7
5 97 EDUARDO	
  GUTIERREZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:32:29.6 	
  00:01:43.3 	
  01:22:33.6 	
  00:00:11.7 	
  00:52:44.7 	
  02:49:43.1
6 104 FERNANDO	
  PENA 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:33:20.5 	
  00:01:13.0 	
  01:21:32.6 	
  00:00:05.5 	
  00:56:11.9 	
  02:52:23.5
7 87 Marical	
  Suarez 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:38:41.4 	
  00:00:44.1 	
  01:16:01.9 	
  00:01:14.7 	
  01:00:03.0 	
  02:56:45.3



8 85 FRANK	
  CASTILLO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:39:00.5 	
  00:01:22.7 	
  01:23:42.3 	
  00:01:32.3 	
  00:51:58.3 	
  02:57:36.3
9 118 Rafael	
  Zorrilla 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:44:07.8 	
  00:00:57.0 	
  01:20:57.4 	
  00:01:14.1 	
  00:57:39.9 	
  03:04:56.5
10 107 MIGUEL	
  PUENTE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:40:52.7 	
  00:01:26.0 	
  01:25:23.2 	
  00:00:12.0 	
  01:01:33.0 	
  03:09:27.1
11 111 JAVIER	
  RODRIGUEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:33:24.2 	
  00:01:08.0 	
  01:21:05.4 	
  00:01:57.1 	
  01:11:54.1 	
  03:09:29.0
12 106 ALEXIS	
  PIMENTEL 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:33:17.4 	
  00:01:22.3 	
  01:33:04.6 	
  00:00:13.0 	
  01:05:41.0 	
  03:13:38.6
13 93 FRANCISCO	
  GONZALEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:48:45.7 	
  00:00:56.9 	
  01:41:00.2 	
  00:00:13.0 	
  01:08:09.3 	
  03:39:05.3
14 92 GUILLERMO	
  GOMEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:46:19.1 	
  00:01:56.2 	
  01:45:30.2 	
  00:00:14.6 	
  01:05:43.7 	
  03:39:43.9

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  C	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 82 JOSE	
  APONTE 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:38:21.1 	
  00:01:16.5 	
  01:24:21.8 	
  00:01:08.3 	
  01:05:22.6 	
  03:10:30.6
2 89 LAURENT	
  GALLART 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:43:55.4 	
  00:02:13.4 	
  01:23:47.3 	
  00:01:21.8 	
  01:08:41.8 	
  03:19:59.9
3 98 JULIO	
  HEINSEN	
  M 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:33:59.6 	
  00:02:02.5 	
  01:32:13.2 	
  00:01:52.4 	
  01:10:34.3 	
  03:20:42.2

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  No	
  Age	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 117 RELAY	
  O	
  LARRY 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:32:44.6 	
  00:01:01.3 	
  01:12:56.7 	
  00:00:14.1 	
  00:47:15.2 	
  02:34:12.2

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  A	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 113 BRENDA	
  SCHAUPP 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:28:05.8 	
  00:00:40.0 	
  01:23:46.0 	
  00:00:45.8 	
  00:49:08.7 	
  02:42:26.4
2 110 MARI	
  CARRERO 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:42:41.0 	
  00:02:16.7 	
  01:40:55.8 	
  00:00:12.8 	
  00:59:24.1 	
  03:25:30.6
3 86 SABRINA	
  CHAMPIGNON 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:54:35.2 	
  00:02:32.0 	
  01:34:24.1 	
  00:00:00.0 	
  11:37:10.7 	
  03:43:15.7

Age	
  Group	
  Race	
  Report	
  as	
  of	
  8/22/2015	
  11:41:36	
  AM	
  for	
  Master	
  B	
  in	
  division	
  Olympic	
  -­‐	
  based	
  on	
  Gun	
  Elapsed	
  time
Position Bib	
  # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish

1 71 Cristiana	
  Paredes 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:32:31.3 	
  00:01:18.4 	
  01:22:47.3 	
  00:01:02.8 	
  00:53:15.1 	
  02:50:55.0
2 88 YINESKA	
  FERNANDEZ 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:42:16.1 	
  00:01:10.7 	
  01:21:33.2 	
  00:00:47.1 	
  00:55:04.0 	
  03:00:51.4
3 109 MARITZA	
  ROBLES 7:53:55	
  AM 	
  00:48:09.5 	
  00:01:35.0 	
  01:30:49.8 	
  00:01:18.6 	
  00:58:55.9 	
  03:20:49.0


