MultiSport Club Terrenas Olympic

08.22.15

info@ultimateracinginc.com

	tace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4					•			
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	103 ERICK MARTINEZ	7:53:55 AM		00:00:27.9	01:08:40.8	00:00:28.2	00:39:57.2	02:15:27.7	
2	83 VASQUEZ BERNI	7:53:55 AM		00:00:30.4	01:08:35.0	00:00:28.5	00:43:34.1	02:19:03.5	
3	105 FRANKLIN PENA	7:53:55 AM		00:00:35.4	01:10:25.0	00:00:47.2	00:44:23.5	02:20:25.7	
4	80 ALONSO ACEVEDO	7:53:55 AM	00:27:38.2	00:00:25.8	01:15:20.6	00:00:24.9	00:39:09.3	02:22:59.1	
5	90 VITOLO GARCIA	7:53:55 AM	00:33:18.9	00:01:09.0	01:17:24.2	00:00:34.0	00:41:03.0	02:33:29.3	
6	94 IVAN GONZALEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:42:57.8	00:02:32.0	01:34:48.4	00:00:12.5	01:10:16.0	03:30:46.9	
Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:41:36 AM for Master A in division Olympic - based on Gun Elapsed time									
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	75 Pablo Ureta		00:27:05.4	00:00:29.5	01:13:11.8	00:00:40.5	00:43:33.8	02:25:01.2	
2	81 MARTIN ALVAREZ	7:53:55 AM	00:36:20.1	00:00:58.7	01:23:04.2	00:00:49.0	00:49:58.0	02:51:10.2	
3	112 PAUL ROJAS	7:53:55 AM	00:39:24.4	00:01:06.0	01:20:37.4	00:00:59.7	00:52:51.6	02:54:59.4	
4	91 DANNY GERALDO	7:53:55 AM	00:45:00.2	00:00:56.4	01:21:08.6	00:00:34.2	00:50:57.8	02:58:37.3	
5	96 MIKAEL GUERRERO	7:53:55 AM	00:43:28.7	00:02:05.3	01:17:34.4	00:00:14.3	00:56:20.1	02:59:43.0	
6	95 MAIKEL GUERRERO	7:53:55 AM	00:39:01.4	00:01:25.8	01:24:53.2	00:00:18.8	01:00:08.1	03:05:47.4	
7	99 IVAN JAEGER	7:53:55 AM	00:40:16.5	00:01:03.1	01:23:36.5	00:00:56.7	01:00:49.6	03:06:42.7	
8	116 MIGUEL VILA	7:53:55 AM	00:38:14.8	00:01:40.7	01:21:50.0	00:03:03.6	01:05:41.2	03:10:30.5	
9	69 Eduardo Diaz	7:53:55 AM	00:39:21.4	00:02:45.4	01:30:09.8	00:00:54.4	01:05:24.5	03:18:35.8	
Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:41:36 AM for Master B in division Olympic - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	
1	61 ALEXANDER FERNANDEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:26:37.6	00:00:56.3	01:12:24.1	00:00:34.5	00:40:14.6	02:20:47.3	
2	119 Ezequiel Rodriguez	7:53:55 AM	00:32:24.6	00:00:30.7	01:11:25.9	00:00:30.1	00:44:27.8	02:29:19.3	
3	55 Ciryl Anis	7:53:55 AM	00:30:44.4	00:00:53.2	01:20:15.6	00:00:33.6	00:51:22.2	02:43:49.3	
4	115 ALEXANDER VAZQUEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:38:59.3	00:01:26.1	01:18:48.7	00:00:09.2	00:48:12.2	02:47:35.7	
5	97 EDUARDO GUTIERREZ	7:53:55 AM	00:32:29.6	00:01:43.3	01:22:33.6	00:00:11.7	00:52:44.7	02:49:43.1	
6	104 FERNANDO PENA	7:53:55 AM	00:33:20.5	00:01:13.0	01:21:32.6	00:00:05.5	00:56:11.9	02:52:23.5	
7	87 Marical Suarez	7:53:55 AM	00:38:41.4	00:00:44.1	01:16:01.9	00:01:14.7	01:00:03.0	02:56:45.3	

	8	85 FRANK CASTILLO	7:53:55 AM	00:39:00.5	00:01:22.7	01:23:42.3	00:01:32.3	00:51:58.3	02:57:36.3
!	9	118 Rafael Zorrilla	7:53:55 AM	00:44:07.8	00:00:57.0	01:20:57.4	00:01:14.1	00:57:39.9	03:04:56.5
1	.0	107 MIGUEL PUENTE	7:53:55 AM	00:40:52.7	00:01:26.0	01:25:23.2	00:00:12.0	01:01:33.0	03:09:27.1
1	1	111 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:33:24.2	00:01:08.0	01:21:05.4	00:01:57.1	01:11:54.1	03:09:29.0
1	2	106 ALEXIS PIMENTEL	7:53:55 AM	00:33:17.4	00:01:22.3	01:33:04.6	00:00:13.0	01:05:41.0	03:13:38.6
1	.3	93 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:48:45.7	00:00:56.9	01:41:00.2	00:00:13.0	01:08:09.3	03:39:05.3
1	.4	92 GUILLERMO GOMEZ	7:53:55 AM	00:46:19.1	00:01:56.2	01:45:30.2	00:00:14.6	01:05:43.7	03:39:43.9
Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:41:36 AM for Master C in division Olympic - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	В	ib# Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
	1	82 JOSE APONTE	7:53:55 AM	00:38:21.1	00:01:16.5	01:24:21.8	00:01:08.3	01:05:22.6	03:10:30.6
	2	89 LAURENT GALLART	7:53:55 AM	00:43:55.4	00:02:13.4	01:23:47.3	00:01:21.8	01:08:41.8	03:19:59.9
	3	98 JULIO HEINSEN M	7:53:55 AM	00:33:59.6	00:02:02.5	01:32:13.2	00:01:52.4	01:10:34.3	03:20:42.2
Age Group Race Report as of 8/22/2015 11:41:36 AM for No Age in division Olympic - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Age Group	h v	ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11.2	11.30 AIVI 101 I	NO Age III div	ision Olympi	c - based on c	oun Elapseu i	ime	
Position	•	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish
Position	•	·		Swim			•		Finish 02:34:12.2
Position	В	ib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	
Position	В 1	ib # Name	Start 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6	T1 00:01:01.3	Bike 01:12:56.7	T2 00:00:14.1	Run 00:47:15.2	
Position	B 1 p Ra	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY	Start 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6	T1 00:01:01.3	Bike 01:12:56.7	T2 00:00:14.1	Run 00:47:15.2	
Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4	Start 7:53:55 AM 11:36 AM for I	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym	Bike 01:12:56.7 oic - based or	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed	Run 00:47:15.2 I time	02:34:12.2
Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra B	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name	Start 7:53:55 AM H1:36 AM for I Start	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1	Bike 01:12:56.7 pic - based or Bike	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run	02:34:12.2 Finish
Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra B	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0	Bike 01:12:56.7 Dic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4
Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra B 1 2	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7	Bike 01:12:56.7 pic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6
Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra B 1 2 3	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0 00:54:35.2	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7 00:02:32.0	Bike 01:12:56.7 pic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8 01:34:24.1	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8 00:00:00.0	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1 11:37:10.7	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6
Position Age Group Position	B 1 P Ra B 1 2 3	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO 86 SABRINA CHAMPIGNON	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0 00:54:35.2	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7 00:02:32.0	Bike 01:12:56.7 pic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8 01:34:24.1	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8 00:00:00.0	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1 11:37:10.7	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6
Age Group Position Age Group Position	B 1 P Ra B 1 2 3	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO 86 SABRINA CHAMPIGNON ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0 00:54:35.2 Master B in d Swim	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7 00:02:32.0	Bike 01:12:56.7 Dic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8 01:34:24.1	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8 00:00:00.0	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1 11:37:10.7	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6 03:43:15.7
Age Group Position Age Group Position	B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:2 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO 86 SABRINA CHAMPIGNON ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:2 ib # Name	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0 00:54:35.2 Master B in d Swim 00:32:31.3	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7 00:02:32.0 livision Olym T1	Bike 01:12:56.7 Dic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8 01:34:24.1 Dic - based or Bike	T2 00:00:14.1 a Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8 00:00:00.0	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1 11:37:10.7 I time Run	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6 03:43:15.7
Age Group Position Age Group Position	B 1 p Ra B 1 2 3 p Ra B 1	ib # Name 117 RELAY O LARRY ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 113 BRENDA SCHAUPP 110 MARI CARRERO 86 SABRINA CHAMPIGNON ace Report as of 8/22/2015 11:4 ib # Name 71 Cristiana Paredes	Start 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 7:53:55 AM 41:36 AM for I Start 7:53:55 AM	Swim 00:32:44.6 Master A in d Swim 00:28:05.8 00:42:41.0 00:54:35.2 Master B in d Swim 00:32:31.3 00:42:16.1	T1 00:01:01.3 livision Olym T1 00:00:40.0 00:02:16.7 00:02:32.0 livision Olym T1 00:01:18.4	Bike 01:12:56.7 pic - based or Bike 01:23:46.0 01:40:55.8 01:34:24.1 pic - based or Bike 01:22:47.3	T2 00:00:14.1 Gun Elapsed T2 00:00:45.8 00:00:12.8 00:00:00.0	Run 00:47:15.2 I time Run 00:49:08.7 00:59:24.1 11:37:10.7 I time Run 00:53:15.1	02:34:12.2 Finish 02:42:26.4 03:25:30.6 03:43:15.7 Finish 02:50:55.0